
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/06; Name= HOME LOAN
CENTER INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201206060001
98300

06/06/2012
08:29:31

HOME LOAN
CENTER INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON
TRAVIS L

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201206120002
06360

06/12/2012
09:00:05

HOME LOAN
CENTER INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060518000
235130

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201206130002
08630

06/13/2012
11:59:31

HOME LOAN
CENTER INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON JEFF 34 87 Lot#:2 Lot:AA
Book:34 Pg:87
Sub:BIRCH
CREEK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2A &
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3

201206130002
08640

06/13/2012
11:59:32

HOME LOAN
CENTER INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

34 87 Instr
#:20070212000
064770

Lot#:2 Lot:AA
Book:34 Pg:87
Sub:BIRCH
CREEK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2A &
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3

201206120002
06370

06/12/2012
09:00:06

HOME LOAN
CENTER INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060518000
235130

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


