Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/06; Name= HOME LOAN CENTER INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206060001 98300	06/06/2012 08:29:31	HOME LOAN CENTER INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON TRAVIS L						Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201206120002 06360	06/12/2012 09:00:05	HOME LOAN CENTER INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20060518000 235130	Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201206130002 08630	06/13/2012 11:59:31	HOME LOAN CENTER INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON JEFF			34	87		Lot#:2 Lot:AA Book:34 Pg:87 Sub:BIRCH CREEK RESURVEY OF LOT 2A & RESURVEY OF LOT 3
201206130002 08640	06/13/2012 11:59:32	HOME LOAN CENTER INC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			34	87	Instr #:20070212000 064770	Lot#:2 Lot:AA Book:34 Pg:87 Sub:BIRCH CREEK RESURVEY OF LOT 2A & RESURVEY OF LOT 3
201206120002 06370	06/12/2012 09:00:06	HOME LOAN CENTER INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20060518000 235130	Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST